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1.1 Files uploaded the month Feb 87, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

Tilt.lha
ArgoTerm. lha
BasicProgs.lha
IconExec.lha
dpslide.lha
arrow3d. lha
images.lha

dehex.lha

game/gag
comm/term
dev/basic
util/batch
gfx/show
misc/antiqg
misc/antiqg

util/conv

Size Age Description

5K

18K

187K

16K

12K

3K

365K

7K

503%xCute little screen hack.

504%A terminal emulator pgm in assembly. V0.20
504+A grab bag of untested BASIC programs.
504xTools for executing pgm from an icon.
507+«A slide show program for IFF files.
507xShows rotating 3D wire frame arrow.
507xMisc digitized pictures in IFF format.

507«Convert hex format file to binary file.
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