

Aminetpart

COLLABORATORS							
	TITLE : Aminetpart						
ACTION	NAME	DATE	SIGNATURE				
WRITTEN BY		August 5, 2022					

REVISION HISTORY						
NUMBER	DATE	DESCRIPTION	NAME			

Aminetpart

## **Contents**

1	Ami	Aminetpart						
	1.1	Files uploaded the month Feb 87, empty line = new day						

Aminetpart 1/1

## **Chapter 1**

## **Aminetpart**

## 1.1 Files uploaded the month Feb 87, empty line = new day

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File	Dir		e Age Description
Tilt.lha	game/gag		503*Cute little screen hack.
ArgoTerm.lha	comm/term	18K	504*A terminal emulator pgm in assembly. V0.20
BasicProgs.lha	dev/basic	187K	504*A grab bag of untested BASIC programs.
<pre>IconExec.lha</pre>	util/batch	16K	504*Tools for executing pgm from an icon.
dpslide.lha	gfx/show	12K	507*A slide show program for IFF files.
arrow3d.lha	misc/antiq	3K	507*Shows rotating 3D wire frame arrow.
images.lha	misc/antiq	365K	507*Misc digitized pictures in IFF format.
dehex.lha	util/conv	7K	507*Convert hex format file to binary file.